BEWDO Si nt - St evens- Wl uwe

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22042)

Best at
Const at

224431-70
303517-04
303517- 04
307703-19
202963- 39
202963- 39
103804- 14
103804- 14
103804- 14
113479- 86
224431-70
162634- 62
118496- 59
217453-76
103804- 14
202963- 39
208956- 18
303517-04
167800- 87
303517-04
202963- 39
308496- 36
202963- 39
303517- 04
311012-30
307703-19
307703-19
304897- 26
102630- 04
102630- 04
122817- 15
162634- 62
103804- 14
102630- 04
103804- 14
122817-15
145268- 59
122817- 15
301613-40
103804- 14
202963- 39
303517- 04
308496- 36
217453-76
118496- 59
303517-04
208956- 18
282211- 38
162634- 62
217453-76
303517- 04
303517-04
303517-04
303517- 04
113479- 86
217453-76
307703-19
118496- 59
224431-70
303517- 04
102630- 04
118496- 59
102630- 04
304897- 26
224431-70
102630- 04
208956- 18
217453-76
122817-15
208956- 18
167800- 87
217453-76
103804- 14

CRABBE Boudewi j n
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
LAMBRECHTS- VAN BGCSSI
LAMBRECHTS- VAN BOSS|
VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
VANDERSANDE F. EN BART
CRABBE Boudewi j n
DEGREEF M CHEL

W nnel i nckx Stany
DEKEYSER GEBR.

VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
LAMBRECHTS- VAN BGCSSI
MOWAERTS M J.
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
LAMBRECHTS- VAN BOSSI
VLEERACKER Johan
LAMBRECHTS- VAN BGCSSI
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VANDEPUT Mariette
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
MESMANS - GODTS

VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
BERCKMANS Roger
DEGREEF M CHEL

VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
BERCKMANS Roger

DE CLERCQ M CHEL
BERCKMANS Roger

VI ayen- Essel deurs
VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
LAMBRECHTS- VAN BGOSSI
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VLEERACKER Johan
DEKEYSER GEBR.

W nnel i nckx Stany
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
MOWAERTS M J.
MOORTGAT W I |y
DEGREEF M CHEL
DEKEYSER GEBR.
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VANDERSANDE F. EN BART
DEKEYSER GEBR.
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S

W nnel i nckx Stany
CRABBE Boudewi j n
VERDEYEN Fr anci s

VAN HUYNEGEM GUY

W nnel i nckx Stany
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
MESMANS - GODTS
CRABBE Boudewi j n

VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
MOMMVAERTS M J.
DEKEYSER GEBR.
BERCKMANS Roger
MOMVAERTS M J.
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
DEKEYSER GEBR.

VAN MUYLDER M CHEL

Geneent

BEERSEL
BEERSEL
BEERSEL
EVERBER
Kanpenh
BEERSEL
Hever

HEVER

BEERSEL
BOORTMVE
KORTENB
STEENOK
BEERSEL
STEENOK
BOORTMVE
KORTENB
BOORTMVE
STEENOK
Tervure
ALSEMBE
ALSEMBE
Nossege
BRUSSEG
BRUSSEG
KORTENB
BEERSEL
BEERSEL
BRUSSEG
BEERSEL
KORTENB
VI LVOOR
KORTENB
Kanpenh
BEERSEL
BOORTME
STEENOK
KORTENB
HEVER

Hever

STEENOK
KORTENB
ZAVENTE
BEERSEL
HEVER

STEENOK
STEENOK
STEENOK
STEENOK
EVERBER
HEVER

ALSEMBE
Hever

Kanpenh
STEENOK
BRUSSEG
Hever

BRUSSEG
Nossege
Kanpenh
BRUSSEG
KORTENB
HEVER

KORTENB
KORTENB
BEERSEL
HEVER

BEERSEL
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340152
335215
2
314377
344407
2
314257
2
3
332931
2
315713
343127
343609
4

3
334381
3
314457
4

4
334988
5
5
330601
2
3
333294
328242
2
333601

NOWOIN

334698

w

338223

33070
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Ri ng
Bague

212980820
212850920
212860920
203091020
211433720
211432020
203070520
203075720
203009720
213019120
206352720
203195120
207968820
207900220
203072020
211432720
212976720
212863420
203103820
212857020
211435320
202552520
211433220
212864420
304706720
203091720
203092920
212956520
203282520
203286620
212997320
203190920
203075120
203280220
203077820
212996420
203315620
212993520
213085220
203077220
211432120
212863320
202554720
207902220
207969020
212863520
212978720
212831120
203191020
207905020
212857820
212860720
212850420
212857220
213019220
207904920
203090120
207968420
206352820
212863220
203284320
207968920
203285220
205765320
212966820
203285520
212978520
207904220
212996720
212976820
203104920
207901320
203074920

Snel h.
Vit esse



103804- 14
102630- 04
303517-04
103804- 14
167800- 87
167800- 87
103804- 14
103804- 14
307703-19
217453-76
202963- 39
102630- 04
281338- 38
162634- 62
118496- 59
118496- 59
102630- 04
308496- 36
308496- 36
308496- 36
102630- 04
102630- 04
113479- 86
202963- 39
102630- 04
102630- 04
102630- 04
202963- 39
217453-76
113479- 86
202963- 39
202963- 39
167800- 87
217453-76
217453-76
303517-04
311012-30
102630- 04
102630- 04
202963- 39
167800- 87
217453-76
122817-15
311012-30
307703-19
103804- 14
202963- 39
103804- 14
102630- 04
303517-04
162634- 62
217453-76
167800- 87
103804- 14
159499- 31

VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VERDEYEN Fr anci s

VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
DEKEYSER GEBR.
LAMBRECHTS- VAN BGCSS|
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
PLETI NCKX JEAN- PAUL
DEGREEF M CHEL

W nnel i nckx Stany

W nnel i nckx Stany
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VLEERACKER Johan
VLEERACKER Johan
VLEERACKER Johan

VAN HUYNEGEM GUY

VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VANDERSANDE F. EN BART
LAMBRECHTS- VAN BOSSI
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY

VAN HUYNEGEM GUY

VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
LAMBRECHTS- VAN BGCSSI
DEKEYSER GEBR.
VANDERSANDE F. EN BART
LAMBRECHTS- VAN BGCSSI
LAMBRECHTS- VAN BGCSS|
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
DEKEYSER GEBR.
DEKEYSER GEBR.
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VANDEPUT Mariette
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY

VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
LAMBRECHTS- VAN BGCSSI
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
DEKEYSER GEBR
BERCKMANS Roger
VANDEPUT Mariette
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
LAMBRECHTS- VAN BGCSS|
VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
DEGREEF M CHEL
DEKEYSER GEBR.
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
LE SACGE Jean

BEERSEL 35
BRUSSEG 69
STEENOK 34
BEERSEL 35
BEERSEL 17
BEERSEL 17
BEERSEL 35
BEERSEL 35
ALSEMBE
HEVER

BOORTME
BRUSSEG
HALLE

BEERSEL
Hever

Hever

BRUSSEG
KORTENB
KORTENB
KORTENB
BRUSSEG
BRUSSEG
EVERBER 8
BOORTME
BRUSSEG
BRUSSEG
BRUSSEG
BOORTME
HEVER

EVERBER 8
BOORTME
BOORTME
BEERSEL
HEVER

HEVER

STEENOK
Tervure 8
BRUSSEG
BRUSSEG
BOORTME
BEERSEL
HEVER

KORTENB
Tervure 8
ALSEMBE
BEERSEL
BOORTME
BEERSEL
BRUSSEG
STEENOK
BEERSEL
HEVER

BEERSEL
BEERSEL 35
STEENOK 6

15
11
23
2
16
7
6
16
24
1
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15
335168

203072720
203289320
212857420
203070820
203101320
203101020
203078120
211746320
203091220
207902120
211432420
203288820
208280820
203194920
207965620
207967420
203280520
507363820
202554120
202550320
203284220
203283920
213018020
207986220
203281120
203280920
203288920
211430220
207902020
213019320
211434120
211431620
203103520
207903620
207901120
212859920
500135920
203285320
203287220
211433920
203102520
207900320
212998920
621055120
203092520
203075820
211431920
203074020
203291020
212857120
203195220
207900920
203103720
203075920
212909020

1444.
1439.
1438.
1437.
1435.
1434.
1433.
1433.
1428.
1427.



